
12 augustus 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 6
Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

95 Frank de Lange 1:54.002 3  1 143,843 
77 Verdoold, Marcel 1:59.421 5 5.419 2 5.419 137,317 
61 Lansink, Gert-jan 2:00.341 4 0.920 3 6.339 136,267 
50 Vermunt, John 2:00.461 2 0.120 4 6.459 136,137 
68 Koree, Badi 2:01.473 5 1.012 5 7.471 134,997 
62 van Boeijen, Kevin 2:01.637 6 0.164 6 7.635 134,817 
87 van de Ruit, Rory 2:01.650 3 0.013 7 7.648 134,807 
40 Voorwinden, Maik 2:01.793 5 0.143 8 7.791 134,646 
89 Lameree, Mike 2:01.963 6 0.170 9 7.961 134,457 
30 Welle, Leon 2:01.980 5 0.017 10 7.978 134,437 
85 Thijssen, Rob 2:02.421 3 0.441 11 8.419 133,957 
83 Hotting, Bert 2:02.444 5 0.023 12 8.442 133,927 
57 Pauwelsen, Ronald 2:02.485 7 0.041 13 8.483 133,887 
84 Roelofs, Maarten 2:02.535 5 0.050 14 8.533 133,827 
60 Schiphorst, Jurgen 2:02.693 6 0.158 15 8.691 133,657 
67 Groot Zevert, Joris 2:03.682 7 0.989 16 9.680 132,587 
032 T. vd Goorbergh 2:03.839 6 0.157 17 9.837 132,416 
113 van Hedel, Richard 2:03.852 5 0.013 18 9.850 132,406 
65 ilbeyi, Serkan 2:03.927 5 0.075 19 9.925 132,326 
56 Reisen, Daniel 2:04.310 4 0.383 20 10.308 131,916 
52 verdoold, jan 2:04.491 4 0.181 21 10.489 131,726 
59 Nieuwenhuis, Kevin 2:04.782 6 0.291 22 10.780 131,417 
39 Dijkstra, Esther 2:04.921 6 0.139 23 10.919 131,277 
73 vanspauwen, tom 2:04.986 6 0.065 24 10.984 131,207 
71 van Zaanen, Priscilla 2:05.115 3 0.129 25 11.113 131,066 
54 Van Ursel, Dominique 2:05.378 5 0.263 26 11.376 130,795 
92 Murray, Robert 2:05.770 7 0.392 27 11.768 130,387 
75 Zeggelaar, Jeffrey 2:06.176 7 0.406 28 12.174 129,967 
55 van den Boogaart, Ronald 2:06.239 5 0.063 29 12.237 129,907 
88 Boogert, Thom 2:06.528 3 0.289 30 12.526 129,603 
70 Veronese, Ronnie 2:06.607 4 0.079 31 12.605 129,525 
80 Teunissen, Henri 2:06.696 7 0.089 32 12.694 129,437 
86 van Opstal, Tim 2:06.940 6 0.244 33 12.938 129,186 
66 Meekes, Joost 2:07.022 6 0.082 34 13.020 129,106 
63 Krehenwinkel, Andre 2:07.613 2 0.591 35 13.611 128,507 
82 Van Den Mosselaer, Wim 2:07.908 3 0.295 36 13.906 128,207 
74 Dijkstra, Johan 2:07.909 3 0.001 37 13.907 128,207 
93 Jacques Groenewoud 2:09.243 4 1.334 38 15.241 126,887 
051 van zundert, jan 2:09.725 5 0.482 39 15.723 126,417 
58 van Haren, Chris 2:09.742 7 0.017 40 15.740 126,397 
91 Barendregt, Jarno 2:09.762 7 0.020 41 15.760 126,377 
31 Poppelaars Wim 2:09.974 4 0.212 42 15.972 126,167 
90 van Weel, Ben 2:11.974 2 2.000 43 17.972 124,257 
76 roosen, rien 2:13.690 6 1.716 44 19.688 122,667 
81 van Lierop, Peter 2:16.112 5 2.422 45 22.110 120,476 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:54.002  in ronde  3  door nr. 95 : Frank de Lange ()
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